TOWN OF CLIFTON PARK
TRANSFER STATION
BULK FEE SCHEDULE

(Approved February 16, 2021)

FURNITURE*

Arm Chair

Love Seat

Sofa

Sofa Bed

Kitchen Chair
Kitchen Table

Crib

Dresser Long

Dresser Tall

Twin Mattress or Box
Full Mattress or Box
Queen Mattress or Box
King Mattress or Box
Crib Mattress

Bed (head, foot board)
Bookcase

Desk

Entertainment Center
Lamp

Lawn Chair

Lawn Table

Lawn Umbrella

Ping Pong Table

COST*
$12.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00

$3.00 to $5.00
$10.00

$9.00

$17.00
$10.00
$13.00
$15.00
$17.00
$19.00

$5.00

$12.00
$11.00
$10.00 to $20.00
$22.00

$5.00

$8.00

$9.00

$5.00

$22.00

*WET ITEMS, THE PRICE IS DOUBLE



FURNITURE CONTINUED*
Pool Table

Piano

Organ

China Cabinet

Carpet 10x10 and up

Ottoman

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS*
Swimming Pool Liner — 12’
Swimming Pool Liner — 15°
Swimming Pool Liner — 18’
Swimming Pool Liner — 24’
Swimming Pool Liner — 15 x 25’
Swimming Pool Liner — 16’ x 32’
Swimming Pool Liner — 15 x 30’
Pool Covers / Large Tarps
Vacuum Cleaner

Children’s Large Toy

Toilet

Sliding Glass Door

Bag of Trash (non-permit)

Bag of Trash (with permit)
C&D (per 30 gallon barrel)
Pallet

Counter Tops

Pedestal Sink

Tires up to 16”

Tires 17 to 20”

Tires Truck EX, 11r22.5 and up

COST*
$30.00
$85.00
$28.00
$25.00

$10.00 and up
$5.00

COST*
$9.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00 and up
$18.00
$15.00

$4.00

$2.00

$8.00

Free

$1.00 per foot
$12.00

$3.00

$6.00

$12.00

*WET ITEMS, THE PRICE IS DOUBLE



