

TOWN OF CLIFTON PARK TRANSFER STATION BULK FEE SCHEDULE

(Approved February 16, 2021)

FURNITURE*	COST*
Arm Chair	\$12.00
Love Seat	\$15.00
Sofa	\$20.00
Sofa Bed	\$25.00
Kitchen Chair	\$3.00 to \$5.00
Kitchen Table	\$10.00
Crib	\$9.00
Dresser Long	\$17.00
Dresser Tall	\$10.00
Twin Mattress or Box	\$13.00
Full Mattress or Box	\$15.00
Queen Mattress or Box	\$17.00
King Mattress or Box	\$19.00
Crib Mattress	\$5.00
Bed (head, foot board)	\$12.00
Bookcase	\$11.00
Desk	\$10.00 to \$20.00
Entertainment Center	\$22.00
Lamp	\$5.00
Lawn Chair	\$8.00
Lawn Table	\$9.00
Lawn Umbrella	\$5.00
Ping Pong Table	\$22.00

FURNITURE CONTINUED*	COST*
Pool Table	\$30.00
Piano	\$85.00
Organ	\$28.00
China Cabinet	\$25.00
Carpet 10x10 and up	\$10.00 and up
Ottoman	\$5.00

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS*	COST*
Swimming Pool Liner – 12'	\$9.00
Swimming Pool Liner – 15'	\$10.00
Swimming Pool Liner – 18'	\$11.00
Swimming Pool Liner – 24'	\$12.00
Swimming Pool Liner – 15' x 25'	\$11.00
Swimming Pool Liner – 16' x 32'	\$14.00
Swimming Pool Liner – 15' x 30'	\$12.00
Pool Covers / Large Tarps	\$10.00
Vacuum Cleaner	\$5.00
Children's Large Toy	\$10.00 and up
Toilet	\$18.00
Sliding Glass Door	\$15.00
Bag of Trash (non-permit)	\$4.00
Bag of Trash (with permit)	\$2.00
C&D (per 30 gallon barrel)	\$8.00
Pallet	Free
Counter Tops	\$1.00 per foot
Pedestal Sink	\$12.00
Tires up to 16"	\$3.00
Tires 17" to 20"	\$6.00
Tires Truck EX, 11r22.5 and up	\$12.00